B-oHoTy
Yo%

93083109 3
PRONISSORY NOTE AND LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

THIS AGREEMENT is entered into by and between AMERICAN SAVINGS, FSB, a
U.S. Corporation, hereinafter referred to as Lender, and:-KISHOR C. SHAH and:
RASHMI K. SHAH, hereinafter referred to as Borrower.

azc?;wsqs‘@

WITNESSETH, that Borrower represents, warrants and agrees as follows:

50
Oy

1. Borrower is indebted to Lender in the sum: set out in paragraph (3)
below, which- debt is evidenced by a Promissory Note of the Borrower for the
original sum of EIGHTY THOUSAND AND NO/100 ($80,000.00) DOLLARS, bearing date
of August 3, 1990, secured by a Mortgage on certain real estate, which is
recorded' on the 7th day of August, 1990, as Document No. 115912, and modifiedt
by Modification Agreement dated: December 26, 1991, and recorded January 6,
1992;, as' Document No. 9200413, in Lake County, Indiana.

2. Lender is the owner and holder of said Note and Mortgage.

Kn;dggglaauvinﬂgl

3. The balance remaining unpaid upon the aforesaid indebtedness of the date
hereof is the sum of $71,469.55, with interest paid to November 1, 1993,

For mutual consideration, the receipt of which- is hereby acknowledged,
the Lender and Borrower are. both desirous: of and agree to modify the terms of
saidi Note and Mortgage as follows:

A. The Borrower promises and agrees to pay to the order of Lender the sum
of $71,469.55, payable in monthly installments of $811.52, with interest at
6.5% per annum, inclu g principal and interest, f£¥om 11/1/93 commencing on

the 1st day of [
every month ther
except that the

anu a LLAEC DAl

Lt) Giﬂutléhu\‘\

day of each and
ire- paid in full
evidenced hereby

Nﬁfﬁi@ﬁtﬁh&m

shall be: due and 3, if not .sooner

paid, all witho a : laws and with
attorney fees in Mﬁgﬁﬁé&ﬁ{ﬁ% Iﬁn gpeﬁ%F %f

the Lake County Recorder!
B. In addition to the installments of principal and interest as set out
heretofore, Borrower herchy rearfirmsyana agrees to abide by all of the
térms, conditions and .covenants contained in the aforesaid Real Estate
‘Mortgage and Note as modified herein.
C. Borrower specifically agrees, presents and acknowledges that proper
legal and adequate consideration is being given them to enter into this
Agreement} and that Bc Jser is and c inues to be legally bound: and
obligated: for, by and under said indebtedness.

< and covenants of
full force and

-d thi“_Agreemgnt

-ther agrees &hat alliterms, conditi
dness shall-/remain:(vpaltered a:
expressiyimodifiedi-

D.. The Borrower ¢
the aforesaid indebt
effect except as i

w
_.4

IN: WITNESS W the‘Lenderyanaworrower haye

ﬂ"‘
L')x

Kishor ¢. shah

Rasbory i< Slals

Rashmi K. Shah

Sr. Vice President

L. Green,

ATTEST:
Loede)

Denise L. Knapp, Se&tetary

STATE OF INDIANA)
)SS:
COUNTY OF LAKE ).

Before me, the under51gned Notary Public, did personally appear L. Green, Sr.
Vice President, and Denise L. Knapp, Secretary, for and on behalf .of American
Savings, FSB, and Kishor C. Shah and Rashmi K. Shah, husband and wife, %ho
acknowledged the execution of the foregoing 1nstrument. S T
Dated this 4th day of December, 1993. ‘. :

WITNESS MY HAND AND NOTARIAL SEAL.

My Commission Expires:3®:\| S,
County of Residence: Lake
Prepared by: Clement B. Knapp, Jr., Attorney at Law




